
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: TEZPUR UNIVERSITY: NAPAAM 

NOTIFICATION 

F.11-19/1/2011 (Acad)/318 

Dated 26.05.2015 

 

Lists of the provisionally selected / waitlisted candidates for direct admission into the M.Tech 

Programmes in Information Technology, Electronics Design and Technology, Bioelectronics, 

Mechanical Engineering and Energy Technology based on GATE scores are attached herewith. The 

admission/ chance admission is subject to production of all the original testimonials and fulfillment of 

other admission criteria. The candidates are required to report to the concerned Departments on the 

scheduled dates for admission / chance admission. Candidates for admission to M.Tech in Food 

Engineering and Technology will be required to appear in PI/ TUEE+PI.  Details are enclosed. 

 

         Sd/ (L. Boral) 

Link          Controller of Examinations 

M. Tech. in Electronics Design and Technology  
M. Tech. in Bioelectronics 
M. Tech. in Mechanical Engineering 
M. Tech. in Energy Technology 

M. Tech. in Information Technology 

M.Tech in Food Engineering and Technology 



SL. NO. NAME GATE SCORE

1 BIBHASH  THAKUR 726
2 SAURAV  SHARMA 708
3 RAHUL KUMAR RAI 540
4 SARTHAK  GANGULY 531
5 PALLAV  KUMAR DEB 531
6 NIHAL  JAIN 527
7 KANGKAN  MEDHI 519
8 MOHIT  DUBEY 518
9 PIYUSH  RAGHAV 514

OBC Merit List
1 RITOPA  DEY 459
2 MANMITA   DEVI 443
3 PRAJUJ PRATIM SAIKIA 419
4 ANNUSHREE  KURMI 380
5 PARTHAJIT  BORAH 376

SC Merit List

M. Tech. IT Provisional Selection List based on GATE Score, 2015
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

General (Unreserved) Merit List

SC Merit List
1 SHIWLI  DAS 413
2 SANTOSH KUMAR BIRTHRIYA 367

ST Merit List
1 SATYABRATA  BORAH 402

PWD Merit List
1 ANIS  ZAMAN 275

1 SUJATA PRIYADARSHINEE BORUAH 507
2 DEWAN IMDADUL ISLAM 493
3 JESMEN SULTANA AHMED 481
4 VIVEK  KUMAR MISHRA 464
5 JAMIL  AHMED 462
6 AFJAL  SIDDIQUE 462
7 RITOPA  DEY 459
8 MANMITA   DEVI 443
9 ANUPAM  CHAUDHURY 423

General (Unreserved) Wait List



10 PRAJUJ PRATIM SAIKIA 419
11 SAMIRAN  SAIKIA 415
12 SHIWLI  DAS 413
13 JYOTI  SHARMA 408
14 MRINMOY  BORUAH 404
15 SATYABRATA  BORAH 402
16 ABDUL  WAHID SHAIKH 400
17 TAPAS KUMAR KALITA 393
18 DHRUVAJYOTI  SARMA 391
19 JINA  DEVI 382
20 ANNUSHREE  KURMI 380
21 URJASHEE  SHAW 378
22 PARTHAJIT  BORAH 376
23 ROHAN  MUKHERJEE 371
24 MUKKU  NISANTH KARTHEEK 370
25 ANUSHREE  KAPILA 368
26 PRATIK  RITWICK 368
27 SWMDWN  BASUMATARY 368
28 SANTOSH KUMAR BIRTHRIYA 367
29 KALYANEE  DEVI 361
30 TANU  GUPTA 360
31 ABHIJIT  CHOUDHURY 352
32 PAWAN  KUMAR OJHA 350

OBC Wait List
1 ANUSHREE  KAPILA 3681 ANUSHREE  KAPILA 368
2 PRATIK  RITWICK 368
3 SUKHEN  SHIL 337
4 PANKAJ  KUMAR 337
5 JYOTHSNA  NANNEBOYINA 333
6 THOKCHOM DAYAANANDA SINGH 324
7 SHOUROV JYOTI BORAH 321

SC Wait List
1 RIJU   DAS 344
2 NABAJYOTI  PATHAK 344
3 ROHIT  SAHA 337
4 LALATENDU   DAS 310
5 SACHIN  KUMAR 306
6 SANJIT  BARMAN 297
7 HIREN  DEKA 279
8 ARKA PRATIM MANDAL 273
9 MONAMI  DAS 266

10 EAMME VINAY KUMAR 260

ST Wait List
1 SWMDWN  BASUMATARY 368



2 KALPANA  BORO 318
3 RAJKAMAL  SONOWAL 308
4 BANALAXMI  BRAHMA 299
5 VINEE   BRAHMA 288
6 KHUNGUR RAJ BASUMATARY 268
7 TASSO  RILUNG 266
8 IMTISENLA  LONGKUMER 258
9 HIMALAY  BORO 256

10 JWNGSAR  BASUMATARY 254
11 RITURAJ  DEORI 251
12 IMTIMONGLA  AIER 249

PWD Wait List

      

No PWD candidate

Criteria Used for Shortlisting:
GATE Score is used for Shortlisting
CGPA and Percentage Normalization is done as : (CGPA * 10 =  %)
Tie-Breaking Rule Used:   
1. Preference is given to the passed candidates over Appearing / Appeared in the qualifying degree  
2. Preference is given to the candidates(passed) based on marks in qualifying degree
3. For Appearing candidates  preference is given based on  10+2 Marks.



List of Students for direct admission through GATE for M. Tech in Electronics 

Design and Technology 2015 

GENERAL MERIT LIST 

Sl. 

No. 
Name 

GATE 

Score 

1 Pinkumoni  Boruah 583 

2 Rajnish  Kashyap 571 

3 Niharika  Baruah 568 

4 Devyani  Gupta 560 

5 Pubalee  Podder 557 

6 Bhaskarjyoti  Pathak 529 

7 Bhaskar Jyoti Bordalai 516 

8 Ariful  Mashud 512 

9 Suresh  Chandra   Pandey 508 

10 Randheer  Kumar  Ravi 499 

 

OBC MERIT LIST 

Sl. 

No. 
Name 

GATE 

Score 

1 Nitish   Kumar 491 

2 Shubham  Verma 477 

3 Bornali  Gogoi 474 

4 Munna  Kumar 469 

5 Deepak   Rathore 460 

 

SC MERIT LIST 

Sl. No. Name 
GATE 

Score 

1 Rhitwik   Das 436 

2 Praveen  Kumar 386 

 

ST MERIT LIST 

Sl. 

No. 
Name 

GATE 

Score 

1 Rumi Rani Pao 346 

 

 



GENERAL WAITING LIST 

Sl. No. Name 
GATE 

Score 

1 Saurabh   Pareek 496 

2 Nitish   Kumar 491 

3 Dhirendra   Kumar 491 

4 Avaneet   Kumar 487 

5 Jaykishan   Singh 483 

6 Kaushik   Bhattacharyya 481 

7 Shubham  Verma 477 

8 Sheedhant  Dubey 477 

9 Bornali  Gogoi 474 

10 Debi Pada Jana 471 

11 Somnath  Paul 469 

12 Munna  Kumar 469 

13 Rahul Kumar  Pandey  465 

14 Pankaj Kumar Dubey 460 

15 Deepak   Rathore 460 

16 Smita  Sarma 456 

17 Maiyuri  Kashyap 456 

18 Sukannya  Chetry 452 

19 Manoj Kumar Rajbhar 447 

20 Amardip  Sah 444 

21 Banashree  Sarma 443 

22 Abul Abbas Barbhuiya 439 

23 Rhitwik   Das 436 

24 Ankit   Saurav 436 

25 Sharali  Jun  Gogoi 434 

26 Harishankar   Swarnkar 431 

27 Amit Kumar Rudra Paul 431 

28 Nilesh  Ranjan 429 

29 Kasturi  Baruah 421 

30 Kuheli  Roy Barman 421 

31 Avilash  Das 413 

32 Goffar Ali Sarkar 412 

33 Sapam Watson Singh 412 

34 Rajdeep  Kundu 409 

35 Anushmita  Pathak 408 

36 Rajashree  Hazarika 408 

37 Kangkanjyoti  Phukan 408 

38 Dhruvajyoti  Barah 407 

39 Amarnath 403 

40 Alok Kumar Mishra 403 

41 Sudhansu Sekhar Nayak 403 



42 Sanghamitra  Debnath 399 

43 Sandeep   Dwivedi 395 

44 Lopa  Barua 394 

45 Dukhishyam   Sabat 394 

46 Bedabrata  Biswas 394 

47 Suman  Sarkar 391 

48 Mridul  Talukdar 391 

49 Prarthana   Saikia 390 

50 Amrita  Kumari 389 

51 Praveen  Kumar 386 

52 Trinayan Kumar Das 382 

53 Md. Eakub  Hussain 382 

54 Santanu  Nath 380 

55 Kaushik  Das 376 

56 Terirama  Thingujam 373 

57 Himanshu  Boruah 371 

58 Archita  Hore 371 

59 Koushik   Bharadwaj 371 

60 Rajaram Chandra Sah 371 

61 Sabir  Ul Alam 368 

62 Tanmoy  Khanra 365 

63 Ravi Kant Verma 364 

64 Kambam  Bijen Singh 361 

65 Manalee  Dev Sharma 357 

66 Devasish Bhowmick 357 

67 Pheiroijam Super Luwang 353 

68 Sanjan  Das 353 

69 Jyotirupa  Talukdar 351 

70 Vinod  Das 349 

 

OBC WAITING LIST 

Sl. No. Name 
GATE 

Score 

1 Sukannya  Chetry 452 

2 Manoj Kumar Rajbhar 447 

3 Amardip  Sah 444 

4 Ankit   Saurav 436 

5 Harishankar   Swarnkar 431 

6 Amit Kumar Rudra Paul 431 

7 Goffar Ali Sarkar 412 

8 Sapam Watson Singh 412 

9 Rajdeep  Kundu 409 

10 Rajashree  Hazarika 408 



11 Kangkanjyoti  Phukan 408 

12 Dhruvajyoti  Barah 407 

13 Amarnath 403 

14 Sanghamitra  Debnath 399 

15 Santanu  Nath 380 

16 Terirama  Thingujam 373 

17 Himanshu  Boruah 371 

18 Kambam  Bijen Singh 361 

19 Pheiroijam Super Luwang 353 

20 Nabasmita  Phukan 349 

21 Kallol Saikia Kashyap 339 

22 Bishwajit  Borah 330 

23 Leishangthem Rajnikanta Singh 329 

24 Deepjyoti  Talukdar 328 

25 Mintu  Sahariah 324 

26 Paikhomba   Loktongbam 322 

27 Khirud  Gogoi 320 

 

SC WAITING LIST 

Sl. No. Name 
GATE 

Score 

1 Rajaram Chandra Sah 371 

2 Ravi Kant Verma 364 

3 Sanjan  Das 353 

4 Vinod  Das 349 

5 Abhijit  Das 346 

6 Priyadarshini  Das 334 

7 Keshab  Kumar 325 

8 Aditya  Hazarika 316 

9 Ashim  Deb 302 

10 Tappa Prashanth Kumar 293 

11 Deep  Jyoti Das 279 

12 Kulumoni  Bharali 276 

13 Dalchand  Ahirwar 273 

14 Mrinal Jyoti Das 265 

15 Sumit  Singha 252 

 

 

 

 



ST WAITING LIST 

Sl. No. Name 
GATE 

Score 

1 Saswati  Rabha 333 

2 Tenzing Tharpa Totpa 333 

3 Mintu  Pegu 325 

4 Himanshu Jyoti Saikia 323 

5 Abhimitra  Saikia 307 

6 Arun Jyoti Kherkatry 288 

7 Priyanka  Brahma 281 

8 Dinesh  Kaman 279 

9 Sudem  Daimary 276 

10 Nitu  Viluo 268 

11 Rubina  Khongsit 267 

12 Hrishikesh  Boro 265 

13 Rishi  Basumatary 260 

14 Nilomoni   Bori 256 

15 Juganta  Sonowal 251 

16 Beauti  Khataniar 250 

 

 



List of Students for direct admission through GATE for M. Tech in 

Bioelectronics 2015 

GENERAL MERIT LIST 

Sl. 

No. 
Name 

GATE 

Score 

1 Deepti   Sharma 564 

2 Pubalee  Podder 557 

3 Bhaskar Jyoti Bordalai 516 

4 Ariful  Mashud 512 

5 Avaneet   Kumar 487 

6 Sheedhant  Dubey 477 

 

OBC MERIT LIST 

Sl. 

No. 
Name GATE Score 

1 Rajashree  Hazarika 408 

2 Dhruvajyoti  Barah 407 

3 Santanu  Nath 380 

 

SC MERIT LIST 

Sl. 

No. 
Name GATE Score 

1 Sanjan  Das 353 

2 Vinod  Das 349 

 

ST MERIT LIST 

Sl. 

No. 
Name GATE Score 

1 Miltan  Chowdhury 294 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GENERAL WAITING LIST 

Sl. 

No. 
Name GATE Score 

1 Rahul Kumar  Pandey 465 

2 Abul Abbas Barbhuiya 439 

3 Wasim  Akram 424 

4 Anushmita  Pathak 408 

5 Rajashree  Hazarika 408 

6 Dhruvajyoti  Barah 407 

7 Viswanadh Reddy  Vuyyuru 401 

8 Rupjyoti   Kalita 399 

9 Avik  Bhattacharya 395 

10 Pallav Jyoti Mahanta 389 

11 Trinayan Kumar Das 382 

12 Santanu  Nath 380 

13 Kaushik  Das 376 

14 Koushik   Bharadwaj 371 

15 Golam Imran Hussain 369 

16 Rupam  Bhaduri 364 

17 Syed Enamur Rahaman 364 

18 Sanjan  Das 353 

19 Jyotirupa  Talukdar 351 
 

OBC WAITING LIST 

Sl. 

No. 
Name GATE Score 

1 Nabasmita  Phukan 349 

2 Khirud  Gogoi 320 

3 Dulal  Baruah 313 
 

SC WAITING LIST 

Sl. 

No. 
Name GATE Score 

1 Abhijit  Das 346 

2 Anushree  Das 302 

3 Ronit  Roy 273 

4 Mrinal Jyoti Das 265 
 

ST WAITING LIST 

Sl. 

No. 
Name GATE Score 

1 Ritiritao   Brahma 286 

2 Nilomoni   Bori 256 

3 Gagan Kumar Deori 222 

 



M.Tech in Mechanical Engineering 

Provisional merit lists of candidates for direct admission into the M.Tech Programme in Mechanical Engineering 

based on GATE scores. The admission is subject to production of all the original testimonials and fulfillment of other 

admission criteria. 

 

    Merit List (Unreserved) 

SN Name GATE Score GATE Year 

1 Sheeba  Borkakoti 639 2015 

2 Pallabi  Gogoi 621 2015 

3 Dileep  Kumar 614 2014 

4 Kashmiri  Deka 606 2015 

5 Lalit  Kumar 580 2014 

6 Himangshu  Deka 576 2014 

7 Jiban Jyoti  Kalita 563 2015 

 
Merit List (OBC (NCL)) 

SN Name GATE Score GATE Year 

1 Dileep  Kumar 614 2014 

2 Amit  Rajkonwar 532 2015 

3 Sukanya  Phukan 525 2015 

4 Saradindu  Dey 522 2014 

 
Merit List (SC) 

SN Name GATE Score 
GATE 
Year 

1 Tanmoy  Das 410 2015 

2 Chandra Kamal Saikia 406 2015 

 
Merit List (ST) 

SN Name GATE Score GATE Year 

1 Jayanta Kumar Basumatari 260 2014 

 
 

Merit List (PWD): Nil 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   Waiting List (Unreserved) 

SN Name GATE Score GATE Year 

1 Manash Protim Boruah 543 2015 

2 Rohit  Borooah 542 2015 

3 Dhrijit Kumar Deka 535 2015 

4 Amit  Rajkonwar 532 2015 

5 Shiv Sahaya Shukla 532 2015 

6 Sukanya  Phukan 525 2015 

7 Saradindu  Dey 522 2014 

8 Tanjum  Haque 513 2015 

9 Agnibha  Modak 503 2015 

10 Vaibhav  Pandey 482 2014 

11 Indrani  Mazumder 480 2015 

12 Nabanita  Das 480 2015 

13 Kumar Rahul Dey 480 2015 

14 Bhaskarjyoti  Hazarika 476 2015 

15 Dipankar  Saikia 469 2015 

16 Shivshambhu  Kumar 469 2015 

17 Rajesh  Ranjan 464 2014 

18 Binoy Kumar Baroi 460 2014 

19 Debasish  Sharma 458 2015 

20 Sunit  Thakur 450 2014 

21 Punyajit  Bezbaruah 443 2014 

22 Avinash  Kumar 443 2015 

23 Plabon  Tamuly 430 2015 

24 Vishal  Kharka 426 2015 

25 Bichitra Narayon Gohain 421 2015 

26 Prem Narayan Tiwari 418 2014 

27 Madhurjya  Saikia 413 2015 

28 Animesh  Saha 413 2015 

29 Parthajit Dutta 412 2015 

30 Tanmoy Das 410 2015 

31 Jahangir Alom Bakul 410 2015 

32 Chandra Kamal Saikia 406 2015 

33 Moloy  Sameer Dutta 402 2015 

34 Debojit  Sharma 402 2015 

35 Md Rizwan Ullah Ansari 395 2014 

36 Jyotishman  Hazarika 388 2015 

37 Rituraj   Dutta 388 2015 

38 Bijit Nandan Sharma 387 2015 

39 Tirtha Pratim Khound 387 2015 

40 Sermin  Ali 387 2014 

41 Gautam  Baruah 381 2015 

42 Sasanka  Kakati 380 2014 

43 Ashutosh  Sinha 378 2015 

44 Keshwer Eqbal Khan 376 2014 

45 Bhaskar Ranjan Tamuli 376 2015 

46 Hridayjit   Kalita 375 2015 

47 Saurav Kumar Dutta 374 2015 

48 Sunita  Paul 373 2014 

49 Nupur  Borah 372 2015 

50 Anjan  Singha 365 2015 

51 Abhishek  Kumar Prasad 361 2015 

52 Gautam  Saurav 361 2015 

53 Taposh  Basumatary 360 2015 

54 Jyotisai  Saikia 360 2015 



Waiting List (Unreserved) Continued 

55 Siddhartha  Sharma 358 2015 

56 Sukanta   Das 358 2015 

57 Sumit  Kumar 357 2015 

58 Geetam  Misra 357 2015 

59 Tushar Ranjan Bora 354 2015 

60 Porijita  Sarma 353 2015 

 
 
   Waiting List (OBC (NCL)) 

SN Name GATE Score GATE Year 

1 Bhaskarjyoti  Hazarika 476 2015 

2 Shivshambhu  Kumar 469 2015 

3 Rajesh  Ranjan 464 2014 

4 Binoy Kumar Baroi 460 2014 

5 Punyajit  Bezbaruah 443 2014 

6 Plabon  Tamuly 430 2015 

7 Vishal  Kharka 426 2015 

8 Bichitra  Narayon Gohain 421 2015 

9 Madhurjya  Saikia 413 2015 

10 Animesh  Saha 413 2015 

11 Md Rizwan Ullah Ansari 395 2014 

12 Tirtha Pratim Khound 387 2015 

13 Nupur  Borah 372 2015 

14 Anjan  Singha 365 2015 

15 Gautam  Saurav 361 2015 

16 Abhishek  Kumar Prasad 361 2015 

17 Sumit   Kumar 344 2014 

18 Prashant  Bhushan 343 2015 

19 Kuldeep  Baruah 339 2015 

20 Munmi  Das 339 2015 

21 Tonmoy   Deka 335 2015 

22 Ankurima  Borah 335 2015 

23 Jyotirmay  Talukdar 335 2015 

24 Abhinov  Buragohain 332 2015 

25 Mandeep  Barman 325 2014 

 
   Waiting List (SC) 

SN Name GATE Score GATE Year 

1 Sukanta   Das 358 2015 

2 Vishal  Das 303 2015 

3 Uddipta  Das 300 2015 

4 Debjyoti   Das 281 2015 

5 Jyotirmoy  Mandal 275 2015 

 

   Waiting List (ST) 

SN Name GATE Score GATE Year 

1 Kuntal Deka Baruah 247 2015 

2 Pranjal   Sonowal 244 2015 

3 Tridip Raktim Hazowary 239 2015 

 
   Waiting List (PWD): Nil 

 
 



Professor D. Deka 

Head, Dept. of Energy 

List of candidates eligible for direct admission (through GATE) to M. Tech. in 

Energy Technology for the academic session 2015 – 16 

Subject to verification of relevant original documents, fulfilment of the eligibility criteria and production of the valid 

GATE score card, candidates listed below are provisionally selected/ waitlisted for direct admission to M.Tech  in 

Energy Technology for the session 2015-17. The list is prepared on the basis of GATE scores provided by 

candidates in their application forms. Candidates having tie (Same) GATE scores are selected on the basis of 

their previous academic marks in percentage provided by the candidates. 

             General 

SL. No. Name Form No. Gate Score 

1 Niharika  Baruah 016520 568 

2 Vikas Kumar Shukla 08158 550 

3 Rohit  Borooah 013305 542 

4 Amit  Rajkonwar 015100 532 

5 Sukanya  Phukan 014769 525 

6 Betha Sai Krishna 01870 515 

7 Tanjum  Haque 016874 513 

8 Mohd  Kashif 06750 488 

9 Indrani  Mazumder 02663 480 

 
OBC 

SL. No. Name Form No. Gate Score 

1 Rajeev   Ranjan 019862 461 

2 Maheep Kr. Verma 019614 439 

3 Bijumani  Das 022356 436 

4 Bichitra  Narayon Gohain 02951 421 

5 Vedanand   Saket 01635 418 

 
SC 

SL. No. Name Form No. Gate Score 

1 Sukanta   Das 020450 358 

2 Vinod  Das 013062 349 

 
ST 

SL. No. 
Name 
Form No. 

Gate Score 

1 Abhijit  Sonowal  023129 349 

 
PWD 

SL. No. Name Form No. Gate Score 

1 Monjurul   Hoque 08077 250 



Professor D. Deka 

Head, Dept. of Energy 

Waiting list of candidates eligible for direct admission (through GATE) to M. Tech. in Energy Technology 

for the academic session 2015 – 16 

  General 

SL. No. Name Form No. Gate Score 

1 Arun Kumar Shukla 04660 480 

2 Nabanita  Das 013257 480 

3 Umajeet  Singh 011302 465 

4 Kaustav Moni Bora 023859 461 

5 Pijush Kanti  Dhara 019546 461 

6 Rajeev   Ranjan 019862 461 

7 Maheep Kumar Verma 019614 439 

8 Bijumani  Das 022356 436 

9 Nupur  Nupur 022546 434 

10 Priyanka  Tripathi 011186 432 

11 Punit  Prakash 019843 427 

12 Wasim  Akram 012063 424 

13 Pradipta  Pramanik 015069 421 

14 Gopal  Tripathi 023384 421 

15 Bichitra  Narayon Gohain 02951 421 

16 Vedanand   Saket 01635 418 

17 Rajdeep  Kundu 014195 409 

18 Rajashree  Hazarika 020521 408 

19 Gautam Kumar Deka 011332 407 

20 Ved Prakash Singh 016425 407 

21 Moloy  Sameer Dutta 021262 402 

22 Avik  Bhattacharya 014510 395 

23 Md Rizwan Ullah Ansari 022071 395 

24 Pallav Jyoti Mahanta 016939 389 

25 Jyotishman  Hazarika 025058 388 

26 Rituraj   Dutta 07960 388 

27 Tirtha Pratim Khound 012110 387 

28 Gautam  Baruah 016581 381 

29 Bhaskar Ranjan Tamuli 019989 376 

30 Bhaskar Jyoti Kalita 023984 373 

31 Nupur  Borah 014255 372 

32 Pradyut Pratyush Bora 022859 368 

33 Keshav Kumar Jha 023649 366 

34 Anjan  Singha 016519 365 

35 Sukanta   Das 020450 358 

36 Debdeep  Chatterjee 020140 355 

37 Partha Pratim Choudhury 07152 354 



Professor D. Deka 

Head, Dept. of Energy 

 

Waiting list of candidates eligible for direct admission (through GATE) to M. Tech. 

in Energy Technology for the academic session 2015 – 16 

OBC 

SL. No. Name Form No. Gate Score 

1 Rajdeep  Kundu 014195 409 

2 Rajashree  Hazarika 020521 408 

3 Gautam Kumar Deka 011332 407 

4 Ved Prakash Singh 016425 407 

5 Md Rizwan Ullah Ansari 022071 395 

6 Tirtha Pratim Khound 012110 387 

7 Nupur  Borah 014255 372 

8 Pradyut Pratyush Bora 022859 368 

9 Anjan  Singha 016519 365 

10 Nabasmita  Phukan 019049 349 

11 Sumit   Kumar 03491 344 

12 Ankurima  Borah 014836 335 

13 Jyotirmay  Talukdar 02715 335 

14 Dulal  Baruah 018819 313 

 
SC 

SL. No. Name Form No. Gate Score 

1 Karam Veer Singh 014489 309 

2 Priyanandini  Das 023673 296 

3 Deep  Das 019609 284 

4 Jyotirmoy  Mandal 024812 275 

5 Mrinal Jyoti Das 021408 265 

6 Anurag   Kashyap 019613 259 

7 Ghoshika   Das 022528 254 

8 Sumit  Singha 00661 252 

9 Sunny  Balmiki 010770 247 

 
ST 

SL. No. Name Form No. Gate Score 

1 Aniyang  Tatung 016971 269 

2 Juganta  Sonowal 04479 251 

3 Koling  Doley 07822 232 

4 Gagan Kumar Deori 01795 222 

 



Department of Food Engineering and Technology 
 

 

Subject: List of the candidates called to attend P.I. for consideration for Admission to M. 

Tech (FET) based on GATE score. 
 

Following candidates are shortlisted for appearing a Personal Interview (P.I.) scheduled on 17th 

June, 2015 at 10:00 AM for claiming admission to M.Tech in Food Engineering and 

Technology based on GATE Score and performance at P.I. (breakup of weightage 70:30). 

Candidates are advised to report at the Department of Food Engineering and Technology at 

date and time as specified above, along with testimonials/necessary documents in support of their 

candidature for verification. 

 
Sl. 

No. 

Name  Category Eligible 
category 

Details of GATE   

score Year Subject 

1 JYOTI    KUMARI Gen Gen 421 2015 XE with FT 

2 NEETU     RANJAN OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL) 326 2015 XE with FT 

3 DIPAK    DAS SC SC 305 2015 XE with FT 

4 PRANJAL  PRATIM  DAS SC SC 247 2015 XE with FT 

5 AMANDA    DKHAR ST ST 324 2014 XE with FT 

6 SWDWMSRI    MASHAHARY ST ST 300 2015 XE with FT 

7 TH.  NENGNEILHING  BAITE ST ST 200 2015 XE with FT 

 

No separate call letters will be sent to the candidates. 
 

 

Important Notes: 
1. While no separate call letters are sent to above listed candidates, TUEE-2015 admit cards are  issued to 

these candidates, and hence are eligible to appear TUEE2015. By appearing TUEE2015 such a 

candidate may claim admission to the program based on TUEE also. 

2. Besides the above listed candidates there are 08 other candidates (listed below) who have also qualified 

GATE but in a subject (combination) that does not include the subject Food Technology, and are 

competing for the seats to be filled based on GATE score (Gen: 07; OBC(NCL): 04; SC:02; ST:01 and 

PWD:01). These candidates (listed below) should mandatorily appear TUEE2015, to claim admission 

based on GATE (with breakup of weightage 70:30) or TUEE.  

Sl. 

No. 

Name  Category Eligible 
category 

Details of GATE   

score Year Subject 

1 BIJUMANI    DAS OBC(NCL) Gen/ OBC(NCL) 436 2015 CH 
2 BHASKAR  JYOTI  KALITA Gen Gen 373 2015 CH 
3 VISWANADH REDDY    

VUYYURU Gen Gen 401 
 

2015 
 

BT 
4 RUPAM BHADURI Gen Gen 364 2015 BT 
5 SHIVDUTT    SHARMA Gen Gen 354 2015 BT 
6 CHANDAN  KUMAR  GAUTAM OBC(NCL) Gen/ OBC(NCL) 354 2015 BT 
7 MOHNISH    KUMAR OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL) 312 2015 BT 
8 VIJAY  AKASH  VARMA SC SC 312 2015 BT 

 

Manuj K Hazarika, 

HoD, FET 


